Download drawing Download spec sheet
GT.50X80P2W
Article Number: 854-44356
Grip Tie, 8.0" Long, with White Write-On Area, Polyamide; Polyethylene, Black, 10/pkg
Local Order Number
Type
Color
Features and Benefits
Product Description
Short Description
GT.50X80P2W
GT.50X8W
Black (BK)
• Features quick release for repetitive access to cable and wire.
• Can be opened and closed numerous times without failure.
• Adjustable so one size can accommodate multiple bundle sizes.
The Grip Tie is a low profile, one piece fastening device. Constructed of polyethylene hook and nylon loop and
laminated back to back, the Grip Tie features quick release for repetitive access to cable and wire. Grip Ties are
available in a variety of colors and are versatile enough for applications ranging from network installations to bundling
power cords.
Grip Tie, 8.0" Long, with White Write-On Area, Polyamide; Polyethylene, Black, 10/pkg
Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)
Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)
Length L (Imperial)
Length L (Metric)
Length L2 (Imperial)
Length L2 (Metric)
Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Width W2 (Imperial)
Width W2 (Metric)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)
40.0 lbs
177.93 N
8.0 "
203.2 mm
1.5 "
38.1 mm
0.5 "
12.7 mm
1.0 "
25.4 mm
1.75 "
44.45 mm
Quantity Per
Package Quantity
Package Quantity (Metric)
Carton Quantity
bag
10
10
1000
Material Polyethylene (PE)
Polyamide (PA)
Base Data
Product Dimensions
Logistics and Packaging
Material and Specifications
javascript:pImagePopup.show('#imgPopup', 'Product: 854-44356', 'http://wpc.AC62.edgecastcdn.net/00AC62/photos/GT.50X80P2W_US_PROD01_lg.jpg')
© HellermannTyton 2015
Material Shortcut PE
PA66
	GT.50X80P2W
	Article Number: 854-44356
	Grip Tie, 8.0" Long, with White Write-On Area, Polyamide; Polyethylene, Black, 10/pkg